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	Tyler Sirois, Chair
	R -31
	(850) 717-5031
	Tyler.Sirois@myfloridahouse.gov

	Brad Yeager, V. Chair
	R-56
	(850) 717-5056
	Brad.Yeager@myfloridahouse.gov

	Carolina Amesty
	R-45
	(850) 717-5045
	Carolina.Amesty@myfloridahouse.gov

	Joe Casello
	D-90
	(850) 717-5090
	Joe.Casello@myfloridahouse.gov
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	R-24
	(850) 717-5024
	ryan.chamberlin@myfloridahouse.gov

	Ashley Gantt
	D-109
	(850) 717-5109
	ashley.gantt@myfloridahouse.gov

	Jeff Holcomb
	R-53
	(850) 717-5053
	jeff.holcomb@myfloridahouse.gov

	Randy Maggard
	R-54
	(850) 717-5054
	randy.maggard@myfloridahouse.gov

	Patt Maney
	R-4
	(850) 717-5004
	Patt.Maney@myfloridahouse.gov

	Fiona McFarland
	R-73
	(850) 717-5073
	Fiona.McFarland@myfloridahouse.gov

	Lauren Melo
	R-82
	(850) 717-5082
	Lauren.Melo@myfloridahouse.gov

	Angie Nixon
	D-13
	(850) 717-5013
	Angie.Nixon@myfloridahouse.gov

	Will Robinson 
	R-71
	(850) 717-5071
	Will.Robinson@myfloridahouse.gov

	Jason Shoaf
	R-7
	(850) 717-5007
	jason.shoaf@myfloridahouse.gov
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	D-89
	(850) 717-5089
	David.Silvers@myfloridahouse.gov
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	D-64
	(850) 717-5064
	Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov



